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DTH-RoX Multi-Use pilot bit DTH-RoX Multi-Use ring bit

DTH-RoX MU -PILOT BIT

CASING

RING BIT

CASING SHOE
(Double groove design inside)

DTH-RoX MU 
Multi-use system for down the hole hammer

• Made for applications where the casing has to be removed from the ground.
• Designed to meet durability standards for removable equipment
• Double groove design* in the casing shoe
• Made using the best materials available
• Available for all the common down the hole hammers
• Ideal for piling, anchoring, and site investigation
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DTH-RoX MU Pilot bit

[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [kg] [lbs]

114.3-10 114,3 4 ½ 10,0 0.394 92,5 3.642 3’’ 7 14

127-10 127,0 5 10,0 0.394 105,2 4.142 3 ½’’ 9 20

139.7-10 139,7 5 ½ 10,0 0.394 117,5 4.626 4’’ 13 29

152.4-10 152,4 6 10,0 0.394 130,6 5.142 4’’ 17 37

168.3-10 168,3 ��» 10,0 0.394 146,0 5.748 5’’ 22 48

177.8-10 177,8 7 10,0 0.394 155,0 6.102 5’’ 28 61

193.7-10 193,7 ��» 10,0 0.394 172,0 6.772 6’’ 35 77

219.1-12.7 219,1 ��» 12,7 0.500 192,0 7.717 6’’ 40 88

273-12.7 273,0 10 ¾ 12,7 0.500 243,0 9.567 8” 80 177

323.9-12.7 323,9   12 ¾ 12,7 0.500 293,0 11.535 8” 120 265

355.6-12.7 355,6   14 12,7 0.500 326,0 12.835 8-12” 174 383

406.4-12.7 406,4 16 12,7 0.500 374,0 14.724 10-12” 236 520

508-15 508,0 20    15,0 0.591 472,0 18.583 12-15” 540 1191

609.6-12.7 609,6 24      12,7 0.500 581,0 22.874 18” 780 1720

Item size Casing Pilot bit Hammer Weight

DTH-RoX MU Ring bit

[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [kg] [lbs]

114.3-10 114,3 4 ½ 10,0 0.394 78,0 3.071 122,0 4.803 6 12

127-10 127,0 5 10,0 0.394 95,0 3.740 136,0 5.354 7 14

139.7-10 139,7 5 ½ 10,0 0.394 104,0 4.094 147,0 5.787 8 17

152.4-10 152,4 6 10,0 0.394 115,8 4.559 159,5 6.280 9 20

168.3-10 168,3 ��» 10,0 0.394 129,0 5.079 178,0 7.008 11 24

177.8-10 177,8 7 10,0 0.394 142,0 5.591 191,0 7.520 12 26

193.7-10 193,7 ��» 10,0 0.394 154,0 6.063 204,0 8.031 14 30

219.1-12.7 219,1 ��» 12,7 0.500 172,0 6.772 229,0 9.016 17 37

273-12.7 273,0 10 ¾ 12,7 0.500 211,0 8.307 286,0 11.260 32 71

323.9-12.7 323,9   12 ¾ 12,7 0.500 257,0 10.118 338,0 13.307 51 113

355.6-12.7 355,6   14 12,7 0.500 305,0 12.008 368,0 14.488 47 104

406.4-12.7 406,4 16 12,7 0.500 328,0 12.913 423,0 16.654 75 166

508-15 508,0 20    15,0 0.591 414,0 16.299 526,0 20.709 120 265

609.6-12.7 609,6 24      12,7 0.500 554,0 21.811 645,0 25.394 150 331

Item size Casing Ring bit Weight
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